
RED TEAM
Group Team Shooting Team First Last Score Award

RED 10 IDS Wayne Bell 38
RED 10 IDS Jason Hajduk 44
RED 10 IDS Jess Swaim 47
RED 10 IDS Stuart Barron 35
RED 10 IDS Wayne Swaim 39

10 Total 203 CH
RED 2 JOERIS Andrew Chaudoir 39
RED 2 JOERIS Hubert McBride 46
RED 2 JOERIS Michelle Seward Davis 30
RED 2 JOERIS Sandy Wyatt 31
RED 2 JOERIS Wade Mayfield 48

2 Total 194
RED 8 AUSTIN COMMERCIAL Brad Lingvai 39
RED 8 AUSTIN COMMERCIAL Brad Shafer 44
RED 8 AUSTIN COMMERCIAL James Polonis 39
RED 8 AUSTIN COMMERCIAL Russell Yeager 33
RED 8 AUSTIN COMMERCIAL TC Cornelissens 37

8 Total 192
RED 3 DAL TILE 1 Joe Sarmiento 42
RED 3 DAL TILE 1 Marcella Palaferri  42
RED 3 DAL TILE 1 Norman Barrera 41
RED 3 DAL TILE 1 Phil Rosenfeld 32
RED 3 DAL TILE 1 Rick Annunzio 32

3 Total 189
RED 7 BRANDT Bobby Robisheaux 46
RED 7 BRANDT Dale McDonald 17
RED 7 BRANDT Kenneth Von Heuvel 44
RED 7 BRANDT Mike Furst 39
RED 7 BRANDT Mike Wauters 34

7 Total 180
RED 5 SCOTT WEAVER ARCH Andrew Zapata 39
RED 5 SCOTT WEAVER ARCH Daniel Ortiz 32
RED 5 SCOTT WEAVER ARCH Josh Dyess 34
RED 5 SCOTT WEAVER ARCH Paul Basaldua 26
RED 5 SCOTT WEAVER ARCH Scott Weaver 41

5 Total 172



RED TEAM
RED 1 WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS Carlos Cruz 25
RED 1 WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS Danny Benavidez 35
RED 1 WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS David Sablatura 19
RED 1 WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS John Kush 18
RED 1 WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS Rocky Lopez 33

1 Total 130
RED 4 DAL TILE 2 Cynthia DeHoyos 15
RED 4 DAL TILE 2 Jon Hinrichs 26
RED 4 DAL TILE 2 Matt Burns 36
RED 4 DAL TILE 2 Montgomery Howard 13
RED 4 DAL TILE 2 Russell Burditt 28

4 Total 118
RED 9 OCO Jose Balboa 31
RED 9 OCO Carlos Constantino 25
RED 9 OCO Jim Oppelt 28
RED 9 OCO Lowell Tacker 34

9 Total 118



RED INDIVIDUAL
Group Shooting Team Lady First Last Score Award

RED JOERIS Wade Mayfield 48 Male CH
RED IDS Jess Swaim 47
RED JOERIS Hubert McBride 46
RED BRANDT Bobby Robisheaux 46
RED BRANDT Kenneth Von Heuvel 44
RED AUSTIN COMMERCIAL Brad Shafer 44
RED IDS Jason Hajduk 44
RED DAL TILE 1 Joe Sarmiento 42
RED DAL TILE 1 L Marcella Palaferri  42 Lady CH
RED DAL TILE 1 Norman Barrera 41
RED SCOTT WEAVER ARCH Scott Weaver 41
RED JOERIS Andrew Chaudoir 39
RED SCOTT WEAVER ARCH Andrew Zapata 39
RED BRANDT Mike Furst 39
RED AUSTIN COMMERCIAL Brad Lingvai 39
RED AUSTIN COMMERCIAL James Polonis 39
RED IDS Wayne Swaim 39
RED IDS Wayne Bell 38
RED AUSTIN COMMERCIAL TC Cornelissens 37
RED DAL TILE 2 Matt Burns 36
RED WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS Danny Benavidez 35
RED IDS Stuart Barron 35
RED SCOTT WEAVER ARCH Josh Dyess 34
RED BRANDT Mike Wauters 34
RED OCO Lowell Tacker 34
RED WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS Rocky Lopez 33
RED AUSTIN COMMERCIAL Russell Yeager 33
RED DAL TILE 1 Phil Rosenfeld 32
RED DAL TILE 1 Rick Annunzio 32
RED SCOTT WEAVER ARCH Daniel Ortiz 32
RED JOERIS Sandy Wyatt 31
RED OCO Jose Balboa 31
RED JOERIS L Michelle Seward Davis 30
RED DAL TILE 2 Russell Burditt 28
RED OCO Jim Oppelt 28
RED DAL TILE 2 Jon Hinrichs 26
RED SCOTT WEAVER ARCH Paul Basaldua 26
RED WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS Carlos Cruz 25
RED OCO Carlos Constantino 25
RED WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS David Sablatura 19
RED WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS John Kush 18
RED BRANDT Dale McDonald 17
RED DAL TILE 2 L Cynthia DeHoyos 15



RED INDIVIDUAL
RED DAL TILE 2 Montgomery Howard 13



YELLOW TEAM
Group Team Shooting Team Lady First Last Score Award

YELLOW 7 DBR Aaron Humphries 36
YELLOW 7 DBR David Pruitt 46
YELLOW 7 DBR Ian Vohwinkle 33
YELLOW 7 DBR Todd Scrimpsher 34
YELLOW 7 DBR Terry Bell 38

7 Total 187 CH
YELLOW 5 GUIDO Albert Gutierrez 29
YELLOW 5 GUIDO Chris Trowell 37
YELLOW 5 GUIDO Scooter Mangold 31
YELLOW 5 GUIDO Sean Moran 38
YELLOW 5 GUIDO Jackson Nahovm 33

5 Total 168
YELLOW 6 Allegience Floors Jason Mahurin 35
YELLOW 6 Ed Carleton Ed Carleton 31
YELLOW 6 Friend Shooting L Gracie Farias 30
YELLOW 6 Pape Dawson Jim Welch 38
YELLOW 6 Friend Shooting Marty Carroll 32

6 Total 166
YELLOW 9 LAKE FLATO Corey Squire 26
YELLOW 9 LAKE FLATO Graham Beach 17
YELLOW 9 LAKE FLATO Gus Starkey 39
YELLOW 9 LAKE FLATO Patrick Burnham 39
YELLOW 9 LAKE FLATO Clay  Cottingham 41

9 Total 162
YELLOW 10 MATKIN HOOVER L Abby Leeder 37
YELLOW 10 MATKIN HOOVER Jason Staudt 22
YELLOW 10 MATKIN HOOVER Ken Kolacny 33
YELLOW 10 MATKIN HOOVER Kris Pressler 30
YELLOW 10 MATKIN HOOVER Travis Quicksall 33

10 Total 155
YELLOW 2 JQ Agustin Tellez 25
YELLOW 2 JQ Justice Edge 21
YELLOW 2 JQ Mike Clark 35
YELLOW 2 JQ Mike Malone 29
YELLOW 2 JQ Trey Zuehl 41

2 Total 151



YELLOW TEAM
YELLOW 4 KIMLEY HORN Jason Arechiga 17
YELLOW 4 KIMLEY HORN Jeff Carroll 31
YELLOW 4 KIMLEY HORN L Kenzie Porter 28
YELLOW 4 KIMLEY HORN Matthew Moczygemba 32
YELLOW 4 KIMLEY HORN Stephen Gose 28

4 Total 136
YELLOW 8 ARCH DIV 8 Brent Case 36
YELLOW 8 ARCH DIV 8 Josh Chandler 33
YELLOW 8 ARCH DIV 8 Nick Lopez 25
YELLOW 8 ARCH DIV 8 Chris Barrios 28
YELLOW 8 ARCH DIV 8 L Esther Brown 6

8 Total 128
YELLOW 1 FA NUNNELLY Blaine Beckman 26
YELLOW 1 FA NUNNELLY Danny  Trane 28
YELLOW 1 FA NUNNELLY Daryl Frye 37
YELLOW 1 FA NUNNELLY Nick Bergmann 33
YELLOW 1 FA NUNNELLY L Regina Guerrero 2

1 Total 126
YELLOW 3 FSG Chris Fox 28
YELLOW 3 FSG Jose Escamilla 32
YELLOW 3 FSG Brian McBearty 34
YELLOW 3 FSG Chris Perez 32
YELLOW 3 FSG

3 Total 126



YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
Group Shooting Team Lady First Last Score Award

YELLOW DBR David Pruitt 46 Male CH
YELLOW JQ Trey Zuehl 41
YELLOW LAKE FLATO Clay  Cottingham 41
YELLOW LAKE FLATO Gus Starkey 39
YELLOW LAKE FLATO Patrick Burnham 39
YELLOW GUIDO Sean Moran 38
YELLOW Pape Dawson Jim Welch 38
YELLOW DBR Terry Bell 38
YELLOW FA NUNNELLY Daryl Frye 37
YELLOW GUIDO Chris Trowell 37
YELLOW MATKIN HOOVER L Abby Leeder 37 Lady CH
YELLOW DBR Aaron Humphries 36
YELLOW ARCH DIV 8 Brent Case 36
YELLOW JQ Mike Clark 35
YELLOW Allegience Floors Jason Mahurin 35
YELLOW FSG Brian McBearty 34
YELLOW DBR Todd Scrimpsher 34
YELLOW FA NUNNELLY Nick Bergmann 33
YELLOW GUIDO Jackson Nahovm 33
YELLOW DBR Ian Vohwinkle 33
YELLOW ARCH DIV 8 Josh Chandler 33
YELLOW MATKIN HOOVER Ken Kolacny 33
YELLOW MATKIN HOOVER Travis Quicksall 33
YELLOW FSG Jose Escamilla 32
YELLOW FSG Chris Perez 32
YELLOW KIMLEY HORN Matthew Moczygemba 32
YELLOW Friend Shooting Marty Carroll 32
YELLOW KIMLEY HORN Jeff Carroll 31
YELLOW GUIDO Scooter Mangold 31
YELLOW Ed Carleton Ed Carleton 31
YELLOW Friend Shooting L Gracie Farias 30
YELLOW MATKIN HOOVER Kris Pressler 30
YELLOW JQ Mike Malone 29
YELLOW GUIDO Albert Gutierrez 29
YELLOW FA NUNNELLY Danny  Trane 28
YELLOW FSG Chris Fox 28
YELLOW KIMLEY HORN L Kenzie Porter 28
YELLOW KIMLEY HORN Stephen Gose 28
YELLOW ARCH DIV 8 Chris Barrios 28



YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
YELLOW FA NUNNELLY Blaine Beckman 26
YELLOW LAKE FLATO Corey Squire 26
YELLOW JQ Agustin Tellez 25
YELLOW ARCH DIV 8 Nick Lopez 25
YELLOW MATKIN HOOVER Jason Staudt 22
YELLOW JQ Justice Edge 21
YELLOW KIMLEY HORN Jason Arechiga 17
YELLOW LAKE FLATO Graham Beach 17
YELLOW ARCH DIV 8 L Esther Brown 6
YELLOW FA NUNNELLY L Regina Guerrero 2



BLUE TEAM
Group Team Shooting Team Lady First Last Score Award

BLUE 7 TTG GOETTING Adrian Lozano 26
BLUE 7 TTG GOETTING Dylan Amons 36
BLUE 7 TTG GOETTING Randy Ortiz 43
BLUE 7 TTG GOETTING Rick Barrera 28
BLUE 7 TTG GOETTING Tae Hwang 33

7 Total 166 CH
BLUE 9 ASSA ABLOY L Cerissa Weeks 38
BLUE 9 ASSA ABLOY David Gonzales  22
BLUE 9 ASSA ABLOY Johnny Sereno  30
BLUE 9 ASSA ABLOY Ryan Garza 31
BLUE 9 ASSA ABLOY L Skylor Mello  39

9 Total 160
BLUE 10 SPAW GLASS Bill Venable 24
BLUE 10 SPAW GLASS James White 32
BLUE 10 SPAW GLASS Justin Calvin 23
BLUE 10 SPAW GLASS Michael Raley 34
BLUE 10 SPAW GLASS Clint Ullman 37

10 Total 150
BLUE 4 DATUM Charles Schneider 24
BLUE 4 DATUM Cody Fuller 27
BLUE 4 DATUM Craig Rios 35
BLUE 4 DATUM Joel Albea 24
BLUE 4 DATUM Robert Fry 39

4 Total 149
BLUE 1 ALAMO Frank De La Rosa 33
BLUE 1 ALAMO Hugo Alvarado 26
BLUE 1 ALAMO Jeffrey Watson 42
BLUE 1 ALAMO Jason 33
BLUE 1 ALAMO L Bri Anna 14

1 Total 148
BLUE 5 HARVEY CLEARY Chris Copeland 26
BLUE 5 HARVEY CLEARY Hayden Boster 32
BLUE 5 HARVEY CLEARY Kobi Gunther 18
BLUE 5 HARVEY CLEARY Will Bernhard 38
BLUE 5 HARVEY CLEARY Hector Huerta 31

5 Total 145



BLUE TEAM
BLUE 8 ENTECH Clay Hurst 30
BLUE 8 ENTECH Darin Pape 30
BLUE 8 ENTECH Frank McCann 34
BLUE 8 ENTECH Jeremy Henderson 24
BLUE 8 ENTECH Troy Douglas 26

8 Total 144
BLUE 3 GARZA BOMBERGER L Catherine Klepac 5
BLUE 3 GARZA BOMBERGER Dennis Toews 43
BLUE 3 GARZA BOMBERGER Derek Klepac 13
BLUE 3 GARZA BOMBERGER James Davis 22
BLUE 3 GARZA BOMBERGER Jorge Flores 23

3 Total 106
BLUE 2 SPECTRUM L Annette Guerrero 3
BLUE 2 SPECTRUM Dennis Golsch 19
BLUE 2 SPECTRUM L Meghan Barth 8
BLUE 2 SPECTRUM Dave Vera 24
BLUE 2 SPECTRUM Mike Freeman 26

2 Total 80
BLUE 6 Les Bell 30

6 Total 30



BLUE INDIVIDUAL
Group Shooting Team Lady First Last Score Award

BLUE GARZA BOMBERGER Dennis Toews 43 Male CH
BLUE TTG GOETTING Randy Ortiz 43
BLUE ALAMO Jeffrey Watson 42
BLUE DATUM Robert Fry 39
BLUE ASSA ABLOY L Skylor Mello  39 Lady CH
BLUE HARVEY CLEARY Will Bernhard 38
BLUE ASSA ABLOY L Cerissa Weeks 38
BLUE SPAW GLASS Clint Ullman 37
BLUE TTG GOETTING Dylan Amons 36
BLUE DATUM Craig Rios 35
BLUE ENTECH Frank McCann 34
BLUE SPAW GLASS Michael Raley 34
BLUE ALAMO Frank De La Rosa 33
BLUE ALAMO Jason 33
BLUE TTG GOETTING Tae Hwang 33
BLUE HARVEY CLEARY Hayden Boster 32
BLUE SPAW GLASS James White 32
BLUE HARVEY CLEARY Hector Huerta 31
BLUE ASSA ABLOY Ryan Garza 31
BLUE Les Bell 30
BLUE ENTECH Clay Hurst 30
BLUE ENTECH Darin Pape 30
BLUE ASSA ABLOY Johnny Sereno  30
BLUE TTG GOETTING Rick Barrera 28
BLUE DATUM Cody Fuller 27
BLUE ALAMO Hugo Alvarado 26
BLUE SPECTRUM Mike Freeman 26
BLUE HARVEY CLEARY Chris Copeland 26
BLUE TTG GOETTING Adrian Lozano 26
BLUE ENTECH Troy Douglas 26
BLUE SPECTRUM Dave Vera 24
BLUE DATUM Charles Schneider 24
BLUE DATUM Joel Albea 24
BLUE ENTECH Jeremy Henderson 24
BLUE SPAW GLASS Bill Venable 24
BLUE GARZA BOMBERGER Jorge Flores 23
BLUE SPAW GLASS Justin Calvin 23



BLUE INDIVIDUAL
BLUE GARZA BOMBERGER James Davis 22
BLUE ASSA ABLOY David Gonzales  22
BLUE SPECTRUM Dennis Golsch 19
BLUE HARVEY CLEARY Kobi Gunther 18
BLUE ALAMO L Bri Anna 14
BLUE GARZA BOMBERGER Derek Klepac 13
BLUE SPECTRUM L Meghan Barth 8
BLUE GARZA BOMBERGER L Catherine Klepac 5
BLUE SPECTRUM L Annette Guerrero 3



Station Shooting Team First Last Score Award

TTG GOETTING Adrian Lozano 26

TTG GOETTING Dylan Amons 36

TTG GOETTING Randy Ortiz 43

TTG GOETTING Rick Barrera 28

TTG GOETTING Tae Hwang 33
166 TEAM CH

GARZA BOMBERGER Dennis Toews 43 Male CH
ASSA ABLOY Skylor Mello  39 Lady CH

Station Shooting Team First Last Score Award

IDS Wayne Bell 38

IDS Jason Hajduk 44

IDS Jess Swaim 47
IDS Stuart Barron 35

IDS Wayne Swaim 39

203 TEAM CH
JOERIS Wade Mayfield 48 Male CH
DAL TILE 1 Marcella Palaferri  42 Lady CH

Station Shooting Team First Last Score Award
DBR Aaron Humphries 36
DBR David Pruitt 46
DBR Ian Vohwinkle 33
DBR Todd Scrimpsher 34
DBR Terry Bell 38

187 TEAM CH
DBR David Pruitt 46 Male CH
MATKIN HOOVER Abby Leeder 37 Lady CH
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